

Name of work - NH-30 छिंतागोवा से बिन्दू टोली तक
(MMSY-NDB-BR-R.P-314)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

D2.500
202422

Dangapur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - Sri Somasuram,

SUB-DIVISION

maner

M.B No-1449

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Mao Shyamprati Construction

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— Construction & 5 year maintenance of Road from NH/30					
Khaspur Pahawan to Road to DMI Christian Toli					
Dead :— MMGSY/NDD/BRICKS.					
Name of contractor:— Mac					
Gyampati					
Date of commencement:— 17.5.21					

Agreement No— 2/SRD/2021-22					
Record measurement					
Date of measurement:—					
(1) Providing and fixing "MMGSY" sign board and logo of MMGSY project etc.					
(2) Providing & fixing Logo of Project as per chg = 0.1					
(02) Citizen information board etc = 0.1					
					Total = 0.2

Bangh
 20/10/2021
 JS

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road - N.H. 30					
Wharfen Bahadur Bala					
Road to D. 1023 Chhishan Bala					
Agency - M.A. Shyamoli const.					
Agreement No - 02/532/2021-22					
Date of agreement - 17.05.2021					
Actual date of completion					
of const. work - 23.07.2021					
① Restoration of main cut					
$28.4 \times 1.80^m \times 0.60^m = 30.86^m$					
$24 \times 1.50^m \times 0.60^m = 16.20^m$					
$20 \times 1.10^m \times 0.30^m = 5.94^m$					
					$= 52.98^m$
② Making up the road/shoulder					
stripping from soil					
$2 \times 5 \times 20.00^m \times 0.90^m = 90.00^m$					
$1 \times 26.50^m \times 0.90^m = 23.85^m$					
					$= 113.85^m$
③ Later drain on drainage					
bituminous surface					
$1 \times 3.60^m \times 1.20^m = 4.32^m$					
$1 \times 6.80^m \times 0.90^m = 6.12^m$					
$1 \times 11.20^m \times 1.00^m = 11.20^m$					
$1 \times 1.10^m \times 1.10^m = 1.21^m$					
$1 \times 2.00^m \times 0.75^m = 1.50^m$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) White washing of parapet wall of C.D. (Hamm) pipe culvert					
Side face -	3	2	6.00	0.40	4.32
Top face -	3	2	6.00	0.40	14.40
End face -	3	2	2.00	0.60	2.88
					260.42 m ²


 23/10/2023
 JE Momen
 23-09-2023
 JE Momen

ABSTRACT OF COST

for 2M year maintenance bill

(1) Restoration of rain culverts

52.38 m³ vid P. (57)

@ Rs. 404.00 / m³ - Rs. 21,165.00

(2) making up bums / shoulder

stripping new soil

292.05 m² vid P. (57)

@ Rs. 60.22 / m² - Rs. 17,605.00

(3) Patch repair over damage

bituminous surface with

20 mm thick bituminous coat & sand

coat coat Type B

24.35 m² vid P. (57)

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					As per P. 145, 146, 147, 148
(1) Repair of Trunking area of drainage channel & repair by 20mm dia. pipe in depth with 2nd level layer B.					
10.08 m ² with P (58)					
@ R. 278/-/m ² = R. 2780/-					
(2) Maintenance of lime pipe column					
3.11 m with P (58)					
@ R. 1166/-/m = R. 3500/-					
(3) Maintenance of road sign					
0.150 km with P (58)					
@ R. 1104.14/km = R. 165.62					
(4) Maintenance of 200 m km stone					
0.200 km with P (58)					
0.120 km limited as per P. 116					
@ R. 6615.04/km = R. 1165.80					
(5) Cutting of branch of tree					
3 km with P (58)					
@ R. 1135.64/m = R. 3406.92					
(6) Cutting of shrubs from road side					
1039 m					
@ R. 698/-/m = R. 7251.22					

Scanned with CamScanner